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201106070001
67550

06/07/2011
02:29:35

SAXON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

35 137 Instr
#:20070611000
272140

Lot#:23
Book:35
Pg:137
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE I

201205170001
75820

05/17/2012
12:32:49

SAXON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SAXON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

26 141 Instr
#:20071030000
499590

Lot#:38
Book:26
Pg:141
Sub:CARRING
TON SECTION
II RESURVEY

201207130002
52070

07/13/2012
03:03:19

SAXON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SAXON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

36 18 Instr
#:20120326000
103450

Lot#:111
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES


