Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Party Seq= 5; Name= SAXON MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201106070001 67550	06/07/2011 02:29:35	SAXON MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			35	137	Instr #:20070611000 272140	Lot#:23 Book:35 Pg:137 Sub:LACEYS GROVE PHASE I
201205170001 75820	05/17/2012 12:32:49	SAXON MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SAXON MORTGAGE SERVICES INC			26	141	Instr #:20071030000 499590	Lot#:38 Book:26 Pg:141 Sub:CARRING TON SECTION II RESURVEY
201207130002 52070	07/13/2012 03:03:19	SAXON MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SAXON MORTGAGE SERVICES INC			36	18	Instr #:20120326000 103450	Lot#:111 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES